JEM 2025

Day Date Field Time Home Away
Wednesday 2-Jul Mclean 3 6:25 PM JEM Bombsquad
Wednesday 2-Jul Mclean 3 7:50 PM JEM Inglorious Batters

Monday 7-Jul Mclean 2 6:25 PM Gators JEM
Monday 7-Jul Mclean 3 7:50 PM Bombsquad JEM
Wednesday 9-Jul Mclean 2 6:25 PM Angels JEM
Wednesday 9-Jul Mclean 3 7:50 PM Rated R JEM
Monday 14-Jul Mclean 2 6:25 PM JEM Gators
Monday 14-Jul Mclean 2 7:50 PM JEM Wolves
Wednesday 16-Jul Mclean 1 6:25 PM Bombsquad JEM
Wednesday 16-Jul Mclean 3 7:50 PM Inglorious Batters JEM
Wednesday 23-Jul Mclean 3 6:25 PM Angels JEM
Wednesday 23-Jul Mclean 2 7:50 PM Inglorious Batters JEM
Monday 28-Jul Mclean 3 6:25 PM JEM Rated R
Monday 28-Jul Mclean 3 7:50 PM JEM Wolves
Wednesday 6-Aug Gates 1 6:30 PM Wolves JEM
Wednesday 6-Aug Gates 2 8:00 PM JEM Inglorious Batters
Monday 11-Aug Mclean 1 6:30 PM JEM Bombsquad

Wednesday 13-Aug Mclean 1 6:30 PM JEM Angels
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